
Pos

American Iron

1

2

3

DNF

GTS3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

GTS4

1

2

3

4

5

DNF

Super Touring 1

1

Super Touring 2

1

2

3

4

DNF

Super Unlimited

PIC

1

2

3

DNF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

DNF

1

1

2

3

4

DNF

No.

44

24

25

70

187

85

135

161

136

2

65

646

22

127

101

111

274

716

34

28

21

923

120

72

442

57

Name

Dan Carlson

AJ Hartman

Joseph Staurovsky

Albert Watson

Edgar Cabrera

John DeFelice

Carl Mehne

Michael Gershanok

Kazimierz Sperling

Damon Galmin

Gabe Pettner

Ronald Cohen

Hugh Stewart

Jonathan Vasquez

Michael Yaskin

Mark Lounsbury

Michal Kuna

Phil Parlato

Andrew Hadjiminas

AJ Ashley

David Greenman

Peter McIntosh II

Mike Fuchswanz

Matthew Gaetano

Marc Fuchswanz

Jeff Ricca

Class

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

GTS4

GTS4

GTS4

GTS4

GTS4

GTS4

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 2

Laps

21

21

19

4

21

21

20

20

20

20

19

16

15

15

21

21

21

20

20

5

16

21

21

21

20

7

Diff

0.385

2 Laps

DNF

3.289

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

5 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

5.249

7.015

1 Lap

1 Lap

DNF

0.300

9.795

1 Lap

DNF

Gap

0.385

2 Laps

15 Laps

3.289

1 Lap

3.660

1.769

0.608

1 Lap

3 Laps

1 Lap

26.277

5.249

1.766

1 Lap

5.112

15 Laps

0.300

9.495

1 Lap

13 Laps

Best Tm

1:14.472

1:14.311

1:22.625

1:13.888

1:11.478

1:12.997

1:14.670

1:15.696

1:16.932

1:16.631

1:18.791

1:15.721

1:12.328

1:13.904

1:11.954

1:11.665

1:12.492

1:14.370

1:14.722

1:14.305

1:13.044

1:11.353

1:11.170

1:13.430

1:15.321

1:11.197

Year

1995

1999

1995

1989

2004

2005

2002

1997

1998

1989

1992

1992

1995

1995

2001

1997

2006

1997

Make

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Porsche

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Audi

BMW

Chevy

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Ford

Chevrolet

Nissan

Model

Mustang

Mustang GT

Mustang

Mustang

M3

M3

135

M3

M3

M3

M3

944 Turbo

328

325i

M3

M3

M3

S4

E36

Corvette

Corvette

Corvette

Mustang

Corvette

240SX

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:11.478) for GTS3 by Edgar Cabrera.

New Track Record (1:11.665) for GTS4 by Mark Lounsbury.

Printed: 8/4/2013 5:02:55 PM

Timing & Scoring: Mike "Points" Torricelli & Ryan Stone

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354

If your number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA NE

Margin of Victory

1.434

Avg. Speed

78.172

Best Lap Tm

1:09.524

Best Spd

95.794

Best Lap by

69 - Michael Ellis

NASA NE @ NJMP Lightning

Thunder Racers

Thunder Race (Sun)

Race started at 14:35:21

NJMP Lightning 1.850 Miles

8/4/2013 02:30 PM
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Pos

1

2

3

4

PIC

1

2

3

4

No.

69

66

17

912

Name

Michael Ellis

Lawrence Lepurage

Brian Casella

Emmet Murphy

Class

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Laps

21

21

21

15

Diff

1.434

13.397

6 Laps

Gap

1.434

11.963

6 Laps

Best Tm

1:09.524

1:10.413

1:11.596

1:10.925

Year

2005

1973

1968

Make

Pontiac

Chevrolet

Datsun

Chevrolet

Model

Grand Prix

Camaro

240Z

Camaro

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:11.478) for GTS3 by Edgar Cabrera.

New Track Record (1:11.665) for GTS4 by Mark Lounsbury.

Printed: 8/4/2013 5:02:55 PM

Timing & Scoring: Mike "Points" Torricelli & Ryan Stone

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354

If your number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA NE

Margin of Victory

1.434

Avg. Speed

78.172

Best Lap Tm

1:09.524

Best Spd

95.794

Best Lap by

69 - Michael Ellis

NASA NE @ NJMP Lightning

Thunder Racers

Thunder Race (Sun)

Race started at 14:35:21

NJMP Lightning 1.850 Miles

8/4/2013 02:30 PM
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